
7:30 PM -

----- 11/15/2022 Regular Board of Selectmen Meeting
----- Communications / Announcements
----- Additions to the Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Zoom Link

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87656050900?pwd=dlRscUZMY3d1dU5NdHdCM0hZaFJudz09

Meeting ID: 876 5605 0900

Passcode: 361817

Posted with Town Clerk on 12.1.22

Approval of minutes:

Storm Parking Ban
Sharon Hospital Public Hearing

Cornwall Housing  Committee

Tax Refund
Public Comment

West Cornwall Waste Water project
Appointments 
Annual Meeting Schedule

State of Connecticut buys 539 acres in Cornwall

TOWN OF CORNWALL
REGULAR MEETING OF THE

BOARD OF SELECTMEN

Tuesday, December 6, 2022

Remotely Via Zoom

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87656050900?pwd=dlRscUZMY3d1dU5NdHdCM0hZaFJudz09

